3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Boysclub
Degenciaga
Ethereum
BASED USA
Felix on Base
Basenji
Chinese BRETT
MINKY

Pickle

BASED USA AIRDROP

# Date & time

BASE
0xc4c99217d70aa8383¢c563a4b85d98348ad11398d

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

0.050000000 BOYS
10.000000000000000000 PONP
1 steth.com
1.000000000000000000 USA
1.000000000000000000 FELIX
0.001535368757258014 BENJI
0.059999999999999998 CHRETT
11.000000000000000000 MINKY
0.00000000 PICKLE

3,500,000 Claim on: basedusa.live/?claim

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xc4c99217d70aa8383c563a4b85d98348ad11398d

Date & time

2024-09-21
19:07:39

2024-09-05
02:16:07

2024-08-13
19:21:17

2024-07-01
23:27:03

2024-06-14
22:55:03

2024-06-12
14:48:17

2024-06-04
21:51:59

2024-06-04
07:53:31

2024-05-27
18:34:43

Transaction Id

Oxf1lc0991eb2c31babb4es

ed5a756hf9542108154061

a269c234f07b4a0dfas49b

0x55ed1f93b4510f8fef7f

£54c660318542e17abse7d

70a0c8afe732afta4a7dc71d

Oxa6015f4cd87083abbats

al0c00ee7c864d416ch9878

23a0le0abfdacte9cd9298d

Ox54e0e04c92490a548b553

1f1db1980e21e231a43f35

61cc435e3¢1637623ch103

Oxedf3fdb34clfc2ccbh99

10fe9970f8d465cch2d626

c9c8c1039b14703ed156Fa

Oxf68f662d840ced192af?

c34ebe422c57¢1220423¢c5

446828d81c228516h621d3

Ox59ccft3al4320fdBecdbe

36272da4725f28c70a75e2

4f5ea4hb0d8d9dd84elc86ba

Oxb31c65a126b499df1f5a

2af631335519243e283132

ee44a031a0491fed155af8

Ox5fdcf7691da84166%6aa

37f0a7363eaf49d3e4d410

fc2d4f9b7d5bbh39784b004

Amount
+ 1.0000000000000000
00 FELIX

+ 10.000000000000000
000 MINKY

+1.0000000000000000
00 MINKY

+ 92,412,921.8105749
9 PICKLE

+ 10.000000000000000
000 PONP

+ 0.0599999999999999
98 CHRETT

+ 1 steth.com

+ 0.050000000 BOYS

+1.0000000000000000
00 USA

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf1c0991eb2c31bab64e5ed5a756bf9542108154061a269c234f07b4a0dfa549b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf1c0991eb2c31bab64e5ed5a756bf9542108154061a269c234f07b4a0dfa549b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf1c0991eb2c31bab64e5ed5a756bf9542108154061a269c234f07b4a0dfa549b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x55ed1f93b4510f8fef7ff54c660318542e17ab5e7d70a0c8afe732afa47dc71d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x55ed1f93b4510f8fef7ff54c660318542e17ab5e7d70a0c8afe732afa47dc71d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x55ed1f93b4510f8fef7ff54c660318542e17ab5e7d70a0c8afe732afa47dc71d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa6015f4cd87083ab6af4a0c00ee7c864d416cb987823a01e0a6fdacfe9cd998d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa6015f4cd87083ab6af4a0c00ee7c864d416cb987823a01e0a6fdacfe9cd998d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa6015f4cd87083ab6af4a0c00ee7c864d416cb987823a01e0a6fdacfe9cd998d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x54e0e04c9490a548b5531f1db1980e21e231a43f3561cc435e3c1637623cb103
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x54e0e04c9490a548b5531f1db1980e21e231a43f3561cc435e3c1637623cb103
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x54e0e04c9490a548b5531f1db1980e21e231a43f3561cc435e3c1637623cb103
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xedf3fdb34c1fc2cc6b9910fe9970f8d465ccb2d626c9c8c1039b14703ed156fa
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xedf3fdb34c1fc2cc6b9910fe9970f8d465ccb2d626c9c8c1039b14703ed156fa
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xedf3fdb34c1fc2cc6b9910fe9970f8d465ccb2d626c9c8c1039b14703ed156fa
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf68f662d840ced192af9c34ebe422c57c1220423c5446828d81c228516b621d3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf68f662d840ced192af9c34ebe422c57c1220423c5446828d81c228516b621d3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf68f662d840ced192af9c34ebe422c57c1220423c5446828d81c228516b621d3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x59ccf3a14320fd0ecdbe36272da4725f28c70a75e24f5ea4b0d8d9dd84e1c86a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x59ccf3a14320fd0ecdbe36272da4725f28c70a75e24f5ea4b0d8d9dd84e1c86a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x59ccf3a14320fd0ecdbe36272da4725f28c70a75e24f5ea4b0d8d9dd84e1c86a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb31c65a126b499df1f5a2af63f3355f9243e283132ee44a031a0491fed155af8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb31c65a126b499df1f5a2af63f3355f9243e283132ee44a031a0491fed155af8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb31c65a126b499df1f5a2af63f3355f9243e283132ee44a031a0491fed155af8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5fdcf7691da8416696aa37f0a7363eaf49d3e4d410fc2d4f9b7d5bb39784b004
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5fdcf7691da8416696aa37f0a7363eaf49d3e4d410fc2d4f9b7d5bb39784b004
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5fdcf7691da8416696aa37f0a7363eaf49d3e4d410fc2d4f9b7d5bb39784b004

10

11

Date & time

2024-05-25
02:25:33

2024-05-18
23:07:13

Transaction Id

Ox66c86a8a9d237bf381d7

4a391cd41568cdca4lcebs

ff00eb68be%alf30cebses

0x479c19390cb6477e4bfd7

ddf4a3eb68c4ab5h46389e9

d793703ce9641e39338121

Amount

+ 3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla
im

+ 0.0015353687572580
14 BENJI
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x66c86a8a9d237bf381d74a391cd41568cdca40ce64ff00e668be9a1f30ceb4e4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x66c86a8a9d237bf381d74a391cd41568cdca40ce64ff00e668be9a1f30ceb4e4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x66c86a8a9d237bf381d74a391cd41568cdca40ce64ff00e668be9a1f30ceb4e4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x479c19390c6477e4bfd7ddf4a3e68c4ab5b46389e9d793703ce9641e39338121
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x479c19390c6477e4bfd7ddf4a3e68c4ab5b46389e9d793703ce9641e39338121
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x479c19390c6477e4bfd7ddf4a3e68c4ab5b46389e9d793703ce9641e39338121

